PT. MAXI TIGA INDONESIAPT. MAXI TIGA INDONESIA
PLUG VALVE
ABOUT US
PT MAXI TIGA INDONESIA is an API 6D, API 600,ISO 9001, ISO 45001, ISO 14001 certified
company specializing in manufacturing industrial valves including ball valves, gate valves, globe
valves, check valves, plug valves and butterfly valves in carbon steel, stainless steel, duplex

15
PLUGVALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER HOW TO ORDER
Nominal
Size
A
Valve
Type
B
Pressure
Rating
C
End Conn.
D
Construct-
ion
E
Body
Material
F
Trim
Material
G
Seat
H
O-ring
I
Operation
Mode
J
e.g. 1 6 P L 6 R 1 C 4 1 0 M 1 G
is a NPS 16 Class 600, Plug Valve, RF flanged, Pressure Balanced Type, A216 WCB body, SS316 Trim, Metal Seat, Viton O-ring, Gear Operated.
A Nominal Size
00 Special 02 2 (DN 50) 07 8 RB 19 20 RB 31 32 RB
F1 3/8 (DN 10) R2 2 RB 08 8 (DN 200) 20 20 (DN 500) 32 32 (DN 800)
F2 1/2 (DN 15) F6 2 ½ (DN 65) 09 10 RB 21 22 RB 33 34 RB
0R 1/2 RB 3R 2 ½ RB 10 10 (DN 250) 22 22 (DN 550) 34 34 (DN 850)
F3 3/4 (DN 20) 03 3 (DN 80) 11 12 RB 23 24 RB 35 36 RB
R0 3/4 RB R3 3 RB 12 12 (DN 300 24 24 (DN 600) 36 36 (DN 900)
01 1 (DN 25) 04 4 (DN 100) 13 14 RB 25 26 RB 37 38 RB
R1 1 RB R4 4 RB 14 14 (DN 350) 26 26 (DN 650) 38 38 (DN 950)
F4 1 ¼ (DN 32) 05 5 (DN 125) 15 16 RB 27 28 RB 39 40 RB
1R 1 ¼ RB R5 5 RB 16 16 (DN 400) 28 28 (DN 700) 40 40 (DN 1000)
F5 1 ½ (DN 40) 06 6 (DN 150) 17 18 RB 29 30 RB 41 42 RB
2R 1 ½ RB R6 6 RB 18 18 (DN 450) 30 30 (DN 750) … More as such
B Valve Type C Pressure Rating D End Connection
PL Plug Valve 0 Special 7 Class 2500 X Special B Butt-Weld (BW)
1 Class 150 9 Class 900 R RF Flanged S Socket-Weld (SW)
3 Class 300 8 Class 800 J RTJ Flanged
5 Class 1500 2 Class 125 F FF Flanged
6 Class 600 4 Class 400 T Threaded
E Construction F Body Material
0 Special X0 Special M9 A182 F22 CL 3 L5 A350 LF3 S6 A351 CF8M
1 Pressure Balanced C1 A105 M0 A217 WC9 L6 A352 LC3 S7 A182 F316L
2 Sleeved Type C2 A216 WCA E1 A182 F5 L7 A350 LF5 S8 A351 CF3M
C4 A216 WCB E2 A217 C5 L8 A352 LCB S9 A182 F347
C6 A216 WCC E4 A217 C6 L9 A350 LF6 S0 A351 C F8C
M1 A182 F1 E5 A182 F9 LA A350 LF9 D1 A182 F51
M2 A217 WC1 E6 A217 C12 LB A352 LC9 D2 A995 4A
M3 A182 F2 E7 A182 F91 LD A352 LCC D3 A182 F53
M4 A217 WC4 E8 A217 C12A S1 A182 F304 D4 A995 5A
M5 A182 F12 CL 2 L1 A350 LF1 S2 A351 CF8 D5 A182 F55
M6 A217 WC5 L2 A352 LCA S3 A182 F304L D6 A995 6A
M7 A182 F11 CL 2 L3 A350 LF2 S4 A351 CF3
M8 A217 WC6 L4 A352 LC2 S5 A182 F316
I O-Ring
1 None
2 Viton
3 Teflon
4 HNBR
5 NBR
6 Special
7 EPDM